
NBA Connect 
Disciples Care Exchange & Affinity Group Ministries 
The NBA connects service providers and mission partners — connections that empower us 
to learn, collaborate, and grow stronger.  

Tennyson Center
or ChildrenfChanging Lives. Giving Hope.



DCE / Affinity Group Participants Location Web Address 

A Small Hand Edinburg, VA helpingshenandoahcountyinfantsinneed.blogspot.com 

Christian Care Communities Louisville, KY christiancarecommunities.org 

Christian Church Homes Oakland, CA cchnc.org 

Christian Services for Children in Alabama Selma, AL nbacares.org/partners-directory/christian-services-for-children-in-alabama 

Cleveland Christian Home Cleveland, OH cchome.org 

Disciple Homes Management Group Gladewater, TX nbacares.org/partners-directory/disciple-homes-management-group 

Florida Christian Center Jacksonville, FL flchristiancenter.org 

Worcester Fellowship Worcester, MA worcesterfellowship.org 

Hiram Farm Living and Learning Community Hiram, OH hiramfarm.org 

Juliette Fowler Communities Dallas, TX fowlercommunities.org 

Kansas Christian Home Newton, KS kschristianhome.org 

Manistee Manor Apartment Homes Glendale, AZ manisteemanor.com 

Mission Behind Bars and Beyond Louisville, KY missionbehindbarsandbeyond.org 

Opportunity Village Eugene, OR opportunityvillageeugene.org 

Safe Haven Day Shelter Falls Church, VA fccfc.org/#/Safe-Haven 

Southern Christian Services for Children and Youth Jackson, MS scscy.org 

Tennyson Center for Children Denver, CO tennysoncenter.org 

The Summit Lynchburg, VA summitlynchburg.com 

Woodhaven Learning Center Columbia, MO woodhaventeam.org 

Another Chance Ministries Pomona Valley, CA facebook.com/AnotherChance.UrbanMission 

Child Saving Institute Omaha, NE childsaving.org 
Live In Hope Foundation Philadelphia, PA liveinhopefoundation.org 

NBA Incubate/DCE Participants Location  Web Address 

Hearts of Care - a ministry of DRCO Oklahoma City, OK drcok.org 

Reach Beyond Mission Austin, TX reachbeyondmission.org 

StoneSoup Community Venture Inc. Tulsa, OK stonesouptulsa.org 

Oklahoma Family Empowerment Center Tulsa, OK ofec.co 

DHM Mission Centers/DCE Participants Location  Web Address 

All Peoples Community Center Los Angeles, CA allpeoplescc.org 

DHM Volunteering Indianapolis, IN facebook.com/disciplesvolunteering 

Inman Christian Center San Antonio, TX inmancenter.org 

Kentucky Appalachian Ministries Lexington, KY kentuckyappalachianministry.com 

Southwest Good Samaritan Ministries Los Fresnos, TX swgsm.org 

Urban Spirit Louisville, KY urbanspirit.org 

Yakama Christian Mission White Swan, WA yakamamission.org 
      

Meet the 
Exchange! 

discipleshomemissions.org 
 

nbacares.org/connect 


